BVS 5000 Operator’s Manual
ABIOMED® BVS®5000
BI-VENTRICULAR SUPPORT SYSTEM
OPERATOR'S MANUAL
CAUTION
                               Federal (U.S.A.) law restricts this device to sale, distribution
and use by or on the order of a physician.
For use only by personnel trained in accordance with the

(978) 777-5410
(800) 422-8666
5.10 Ordering Information
 BVS Equipment:
  Standard Flow
Catalog No. Language Mains voltage
0005-0000-E1 English 120VAC
0005-0000-E2 English 220 or 240VAC (specify)
0005-0000-E3 English 100VAC
0005-0000-F1 French 120VAC
0005-0000-F2 French 220 or 240VAC (specify)
0005-0000-G1 German 120VAC
0005-0000-G2 German 220 or 240VAC (specify)
  Increased Flow
Catalog No. Language Mains voltage
0005-0010-E1 English 120VAC
0005-0010-E2 English 220 or 240VAC (specify)
0005-0010-E3 English 100VAC
0005-0010-F1 French 120VAC
0005-0010-F2 French 220 or 240VAC (specify)
0005-0010-G1 German 120VAC
0005-0010-G2 German 220 or 240VAC (specify)
  Transport/Backup
Catalog No. Language Mains voltage
0050-0000 English 120VAC
 Catalog Number Description